

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

I.A.NO. 4 & 5 in
CIVIL APPEAL NO(s). 5137-5138 OF 2005

RAM AWADH PANDEY Appellant (s)

VERSUS

PIYUSH Respondent(s)

(With appln(s) for intervention and impleadment/stay)

Date: 15/12/2009 These Appeals were mentioned today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE THE CHIEF JUSTICE
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE J.M. PANCHAL
HON'BLE DR. JUSTICE B.S. CHAUHAN

For Appellant(s) Mr. Rameshwar Prasad Goyal,Adv.

For Respondent(s) Mr. A.L. Trehan,Adv.
Mr. R.P. Goyal, Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

Post the applications along with the main matter.

(R.K. Dhawan)
Court Master

(Veera Verma)
Court Master